
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SCHOOLBOY - SCHOOLGIRL

Session Results

Session 11 A

SAB 29 OTT 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 104  (46kg) GIUNTA GIUSEPPE SC
EL MOETY ANTHONY LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP GOLINO ALESSANDRO EM

PL

CP

SD

TS

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

PALMIERI ANIELLO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

TORRU ALBERTO

FRANCHI CARLO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

2 105  (46kg) ALESSANDRINO LORENZO PL
BALZANO LUIGI EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC PORRACCHIO ANTONIO TS

LB

SC

TS

CP

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

DI MARZO CIRO

MARINO GIUSY

FRANCHI CARLO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

3 106  (48kg) MARONGIU ANTONIO LZ
VITOFRANCESCO SAMUELE PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY CP

EM

TS

SD

CP

TERLIZZI STEFANO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

TORRU ALBERTO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

4 107  (48kg) MIANO ALESSIO SC
ADDAZIO DAVIDE LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL PALMIERI ANIELLO LB

TS

EM

CP

TS

DI MARZO CIRO

FRANCHI CARLO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

5 108  (52kg) STEFANONI ANDREA EM
SCALISE RICCARDO CL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO SC

SC

CP

TS

SD

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

MARINO GIUSY

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

FRANCHI CARLO

TORRU ALBERTO

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED
BLUE

6 109  (52kg) SCARFATO GENNARO CP
LO PICCOLO SALVATORE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO PL

TS

LB

SD

TS

PALMIERI ANIELLO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

DI MARZO CIRO

TORRU ALBERTO

FRANCHI CARLO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

7 110  (60kg) FACIONI ALESSANDRO LZ
DI CHIARA DOMENICO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC PORRACCHIO ANTONIO SC

PL

TS

EM

TS

MARINO GIUSY

PALMIERI ANIELLO

FRANCHI CARLO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

RED
BLUE

8 111  (60kg) SOUDA ILYAS TS
COJOCARU EDUARD LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO EM

CP

SD

LB

SC

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

TORRU ALBERTO

DI MARZO CIRO

MARINO GIUSY

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SCHOOLBOY - SCHOOLGIRL

Session Results

Session 11 A

SAB 29 OTT 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 112  (70kg) TARTAGLIONE MANUEL CP
MAKARY LUCAS LB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO PL

EM

TS

SC

SD

PALMIERI ANIELLO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

TORRU ALBERTO

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

10 113  (70kg) PATRUNO NICOLA PL
MURETTI DIEGO SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO TS

TS

SC

CP

CP

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

FRANCHI CARLO

MARINO GIUSY

TERLIZZI STEFANO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI YOUTH M/F 2022

Session Results

Session 11 A

SAB 29 OTT 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 123  (W48kg) LOMBARDO FEDERICA GS
CACCAVO GIULIA PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA CP

TS

EM

PL

CP

TERLIZZI STEFANO

FRANCHI CARLO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

PALMIERI ANIELLO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

28:27

28:27

29:26

28:27

28:27

RED
BLUE

2 124  (W48kg) ROCCATANI MARTINA LZ
ROSSETTI BUSA MIRIA TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY SC

CP

SD

CP

LB

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

TORRU ALBERTO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

DI MARZO CIRO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

3 125  (W54kg) LAUDANO GABRIELA CP
MORMANDO ELECTRA EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD TORRU ALBERTO SC

SC

LB

TS

PL

MARINO GIUSY

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

DI MARZO CIRO

FRANCHI CARLO

PALMIERI ANIELLO

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

4 126  (W54kg) VENTURA DENISE SC
STRANO ALYSSA LZ BLUE SC R3 0:48

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA PL

TS

CP

EM

CP

PALMIERI ANIELLO

FRANCHI CARLO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SCHOOLBOY - SCHOOLGIRL

Session Results

Session 12 B

SAB 29 OTT 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 126  (W57kg) RUSSO TORIVIO ERNESTINA LUZ TS
RIVETTI MARISOL PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA CP

VE

PL

EM

SC

RAUCCI VINCENZO

CHIARELLI MARCO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

HARPULA TOMASZ

CICILESE FRANCESCO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

2 127  (W57kg) TORTORA SABRINA CP
GOLINO MADDALENA GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FORASTIERI SAMANTHA VE

EM

TS

SC

PL

CHIARELLI MARCO

HARPULA TOMASZ

ZAIMI FAIK

LIOTTA ANDREA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

3 128  (W60kg) SCAGLIONE GIORGIA SC
NATICCHI VERONICA LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM DIMITROVA MARTINA CL

CP

TS

PL

VE

SERINO AMAELE

RAUCCI VINCENZO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

29:27

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:28

RED
BLUE

4 129  (W60kg) CASUCCIO AMBRA LZ
PECORARO FRANCESCA CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS ZAIMI FAIK EM

SC

SC

TS

PL

HARPULA TOMASZ

LIOTTA ANDREA

CICILESE FRANCESCO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

5 114  (40kg) COLOMBO DREIK VE
CATINELLA GIUSEPPE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL SERINO AMAELE PL

TS

CP

PM

EM

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

DIMITROVA MARTINA

HARPULA TOMASZ

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED
BLUE

6 115  (40kg) ORLANDO TOMMASO EM
MANTOVANI RICCARDO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM DIMITROVA MARTINA SC

TS

SC

VE

CP

CICILESE FRANCESCO

ZAIMI FAIK

LIOTTA ANDREA

CHIARELLI MARCO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

7 116  (44kg) ARAMINI MASSIMILIANO LZ
SCIUTO KEVIN SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA TOMASZ VE

PL

CL

CP

TS

CHIARELLI MARCO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

SERINO AMAELE

RAUCCI VINCENZO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

8 117  (44kg) CRESTI MATTIA TS
CARPARELLI VINCENZO PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO SC

VE

EM

PM

CP

LIOTTA ANDREA

CHIARELLI MARCO

HARPULA TOMASZ

DIMITROVA MARTINA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SCHOOLBOY - SCHOOLGIRL

Session Results

Session 12 B

SAB 29 OTT 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 118  (50kg) OTTOMANELLI GIOVANNI PL
ESPOSITO DOMENICO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO TS

SC

TS

EM

SC

ZAIMI FAIK

LIOTTA ANDREA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

HARPULA TOMASZ

CICILESE FRANCESCO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

10 119  (50kg) MIANO ANTONINO SC
MAZZOLA SALVATORE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FORASTIERI SAMANTHA VE

CL

PL

CP

TS

CHIARELLI MARCO

SERINO AMAELE

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

RAUCCI VINCENZO

ZAIMI FAIK

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED
BLUE

11 120  (54kg) BELLANDI GABRIELE PM
DI DIO SIMONE PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA CP

SC

EM

VE

TS

RAUCCI VINCENZO

CICILESE FRANCESCO

HARPULA TOMASZ

CHIARELLI MARCO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED
BLUE

12 121  (54kg) TURRIN MATTIA LZ
ESPOSITO CARLO ANDREA AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS ZAIMI FAIK PM

PL

SC

SC

VE

DIMITROVA MARTINA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

LIOTTA ANDREA

CICILESE FRANCESCO

CHIARELLI MARCO

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

13 122  (63kg) PASIEKA JIMENEZ JOSE' ANDRES EM
MONTES DANIELE SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO PL

SC

CP

TS

CL

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

LIOTTA ANDREA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

SERINO AMAELE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

14 123  (63kg) SORSI BRYAN PL
LO BIANCO SALVATORE SC

RED SC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA TOMASZ TS

CP

TS

VE

PM

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

ZAIMI FAIK

CHIARELLI MARCO

DIMITROVA MARTINA

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED
BLUE

15 124  (66kg) VOZZA GABRIELE PL
COJOCARU ARTUR THOMAS LZ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO SC

VE

CL

SC

TS

CICILESE FRANCESCO

CHIARELLI MARCO

SERINO AMAELE

LIOTTA ANDREA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

29:27

30:26

28:28

30:26

29:27

RED
BLUE

16 125  (66kg) GJINI BRAIAN VE
NOCADELLO TIBERIO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE EM

TS

SC

TS

SC

HARPULA TOMASZ

ZAIMI FAIK

CICILESE FRANCESCO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

LIOTTA ANDREA

27:30

27:30

27:30

24:30

27:30



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SCHOOLBOY - SCHOOLGIRL

Session Results

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points


